
EXPO CATEGORY LISTING
*Bold Listing Denotes 2020 Convention Sponsor

Aerodry Systems 401

Airlift Doors 536

Arimitsu Pumps 647

Astromatic 449

Auto Vac 525

Auto Wash Services-Wash Sales 127

Autobrite Company 505

Baker Equipment & Supply 427

Belanger 605

Big Man Washes 305

Car Wash Buildings 137

Carolina Pride 345

Coleman Hanna Carwash Systems 331

Erie Brush & Manufacturing 511

G&G LED Lighting 913

Gallop Brush Company 245

General Pump 201

Hamilton Manufacturing 325

Huron Valley Sales 130

IDX 701

InnovateIT 822

Innovative Control Systems 335

Lone Star Car Wash Systems 105

MacNeil Wash Systems 521

Mark VII Equipment 711

Micrologic Associates 845

Mile High LED Systems 138

Mosmatic Corporation 338

Motor City Wash Works 419

National Carwash Solutions 521

PECO Car Wash Systems 217

Petit Auto Wash 109

Premier Dryers-Vacs & LED Lighting 810

Proto-Vest 328

Rug Beater by Dralco, Inc. 948

Sonny’s The Car Wash Factory 405

STI Conveyor Systems 139

Stinger Chemicals 308

Superior Control 141

Twin Distributing 723

Vacutech 621

Vaughan Industries 649

Wash Solutions 327

Washlink Systems 745

WET-Washing Equip. of Texas 645

Aerodry Systems 401

Airlift Doors 536

Astromatic 449

Autobrite Company 505

AV Car Wash Solutions-Autec 541

Baker Equipment & Supply 427

Belanger 605

Carolina Pride 345

CAT Pumps 117

Coleman Hanna Carwash Systems 331

D&S Car Wash Equipment Co. 705

Gallop Brush Company 245

General Pump 201

Huron Valley Sales 130

IDX 701

Innovative Control Systems 335

Istobal 229

Laguna Industries 213

Lone Star Car Wash Systems 105

Mark VII Equipment 711

Mile High LED Systems 138

National Carwash Solutions 521

Oasis Car Wash Systems 347

PDQ Manufacturing 625

Petit Auto Wash 109

Premier Dryers-Vacs & LED Lighting 810

Proto-Vest 328

RDM Industrial Electronics 235

Ryko Solutions 521

Scotch Plaid Chemical 319

Standard Change-Makers 108

Tri-State Car Wash Supplies 736

Twin Distributing 723

Washworld 741

WET-Washing Equip. of Texas 645

All Paws Pet Wash 112

Arimitsu Pumps 647

Car Wash Superstore 823

Carolina Pride 345

CAT Pumps 117

Clean World Distribution 440

Coinless 116

Coleman Hanna Carwash Systems 331

CryptoPay 140

D&S Car Wash Equipment Co. 705

Diskin Systems 727

Erie Brush & Manufacturing 511

Etowah Valley Equipment 935

Extrutech Plastics 923

Fragramatics Manufacturing 917

General Pump 201

GinSan/Industrial Vacuum 231

Huron Valley Sales 130

IDX 701

J.E. Adams 216

Kleen-Rite 118

KLOPP: Money Handling Equip. 638

Mile High LED Systems 138

Mosmatic Corporation 338

New Horizons Car Wash 114

Parker Engineering & Manf. 128

Premier Dryers-Vacs & LED Lighting 810

Pro Equipment 746

RDM Industrial Electronics 235

Rug Beater by Dralco, Inc. 948

Self-Serve Carwash News 947

Standard Change-Makers 108

Transchem Group 123

Turtle Wax Pro 225

Twin Distributing 723

WashCard Systems 435

Washlink Systems 745

WET-Washing Equip. of Texas 645

Windtrax 537

Airlift Doors 536

All Paws Pet Wash 112

American Sweeping Solutions 940

AP Formulators 209

Arcadian Services 322

CONVEYOR/EXTERIOR  
EQUIPMENT

Velocity Water Works 535

IN-BAY/AUTOMATIC 
EQUIPMENT

SELF-SERVE EQUIPMENT

CW PRODUCTS/SUPPLIES


